
22 | Salvador, quinta-feira, 17 de abril 2025

ÝÖIEI;ÏÌÖv 3Ì1;s;Ýv5 qI 3Ì1;¡ EIÖÖI;Öv
vÊ;Òá qI 5;s;ÏvJÅá ã z�� vZ *üG*""F&E&* ¾ ¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �Ò D@����96@Ò x6O���GÒ� �� x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒK
�KQ6O��Ò C6� @�Ò��ÖÒ@r ����9ÒGfKK D@��fK ���9@íO��K OZ E&üF&E&øH9=D �Q EòFEøF&E&ø n= Eð�EEx�vK �K@r@�K �� ¼@ÒH
=9��ÒK zK�Ò� 999�Kï ßßßG�99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G�KQ zK�Ò� 999�Kï �99G=ïFFGO�GG�K3GÏ@ H¼~�6Hï ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �� �QG@�=Ò GÒ@Ò
�K@O���Q�O9K �� �KQG69Ò�K@�= � �QG@�==K@Ò= GÒ@Ò =6G@�@ Ò= O���==��Ò��= Ò�Q�O�=9@Ò9�3Ò= �� 9K�Ò= Ò= 9��@�9Ò@�Ò= �
ñ@�fK= �K Q6O��9G�K �� x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒH¼ÒK � �� Ò�K@�K �KQ Ò= �=G���ª�ÒGç�=K C6ÒO9��Ò�� � �KO��Gç�= �KO=9ÒO9�=
�Q =�6= ÒO�ÝK=G �O�K@QÒGç�= Ò9@Ò3E= �K DK@9Ò� �Ò 6@ÒO=GÒ@@O��Ò XßßßGQ6O�Ö��@@��@ÒGÏÒG�K3GÏ@ � ßßßG �99G=ïFFÏ��H
�KQG@Ò=G�KQT K6 G��K 6��G Eòø "õõ"&*ð"G x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒH¼ÒK *õ �� ÒÏ@�� �� &E&øG ºÒ@�O� ¼Ò@ÏK=Ò 9ÒQGÒ�K H ¾��O9�
�� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK
vÊ;Òá qI 5;s;ÏvJÅá ã z�� vZ *üG*""F&E&* ¾¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �Ò D@����96@Ò x6O���GÒ� �� x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒK �KH
Q6O��Ò C6� @�Ò��ÖÒ@r ����9ÒGfK D@��fK ���9@íO��K OZ E&øF&E&øH9=D �Q EòFEøF&E&øK n= *E�"Ex�vK �K@r@�K �� ¼@Ò=9��ÒK
zK�Ò� 999�Kï ßßßG�99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G�KQ zK�Ò� 999�Kï �99G=ïFFGO�GG�K3GÏ@ H¼~�6Hï 9���GfK �� G@KGK=9Ò= ��=9�OÒ�Ò=
ÒC6�=�GfK �� QÒ9�@�Ò�= � �C6�GÒQ�O9K= ��=9�OÒ�K= n �KQGK=�GfK �� �O�@Ò�=9@696@Ò � QKÏ���r@�K 6@ÏÒOKK �O��6�O�K
��Ý��@Ò=K ÏÒO�K=K ��ÒGÒ= Q�9r���Ò=K GK=9�= ���K@Ò9�3K=K @�©�9K@�= �� z�¸K �6Ò@�ÒH�K@GK=K ��Ò�Ò@�Ö�= � �6Q�Or@�Ò=
GãÏ���Ò=K 3�=ÒO�K Ò @�3�9Ò��ÖÒGfK � Ò��C6ÒGfK �� �=GÒGK= GãÏ���K=K Ò ªQ �� Ò9�O��@ Ò= ��QÒO�Ò= �Ò 9��@�9Ò@�Ò ��
�O�@Ò�=9@696@Ò � ¸���=Ò º�3��K Ò�K@�K �KQ Ò= �=G���ª�ÒGç�=K C6ÒO9��Ò�� � �KO��Gç�= �KO=9ÒO9�= �Q =�6= ÒO�ÝK=G
K�O�K@QÒGç�= Ò9@Ò3E= �K DK@9Ò� �Ò 6@ÒO=GÒ@@O��Ò XßßßGQ6O�Ö��@@��@ÒGÏÒG�K3GÏ@ � ßßßG �99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G�KQT K6
G��K 6��G Eòø "õõ"&*ð"G x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒH¼ÒK *õ �� ÒÏ@�� �� &E&øG ºÒ@�O� ¼Ò@ÏK=Ò 9ÒQGÒ�K H ¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK
vÊ;Òá qI 5;s;ÏvJÅá ã z�� vZ *üG*""F&E&* ¾¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �Ò D@����96@Ò x6O���GÒ� �� x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒK �KH
Q6O��Ò C6� @�Ò��ÖÒ@r ����9ÒGfK �Q EòFEøF&E&øK n= *ü�EEx�vK �K@r@�K �� ¼@Ò=9��ÒK zK�Ò� 999�Kï ßßßG�99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G
�KQ zK�Ò� 999�Kï �99G=ïFFGO�GG�K3GÏ@ D@��fK ���9@íO��K vZ E&õF&E&øH9=D H¼~�6Hï 9���GfK �� G@KGK=9Ò= ��=9�OÒ�Ò=
Ò ÒC6�=�GfK �� QÒ9�@�Ò�= �� GÒ�=Ò��=QK � 6@ÏÒO�ÖÒGfKK 3�=ÒO�K Ò @�3�9Ò��ÖÒGfK � Q���K@�Ò= �K= �=GÒGK= GãÏ���K=K Ò
ªQ �� Ò9�O��@ Ò ��QÒO�Ò �Ò 9��@�9Ò@�Ò �� �O�@Ò �=9@696@Ò � ¸���=Ò º�3��K �� Ò�K@�K �KQ Ò= �=G���ª�ÒGç�=K C6ÒO9�H
�Ò�� � �KO��Gç�= �KO=9ÒO9�= �Q =�6= ÒO�ÝK=G K�O�K@QÒGç�= Ò9@Ò3E= �K DK@9Ò� �Ò 6@ÒO=GÒ@@O��Ò XßßßGQ6O�Ö��@@��@ÒG
ÏÒG�K3GÏ@ � ßßßG �99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G�KQT K6 G��K 6��G Eòø "õõ"&*ð"G x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒH¼ÒK *õ �� ÒÏ@�� �� &E&øG ºÒ@�O�
¼Ò@ÏK=Ò 9ÒQGÒ�K H ¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK
vÊ;Òá qI 5;s;ÏvJÅá ã z�� vZ *üG*""F&E&* ¾¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �Ò D@����96@Ò x6O���GÒ� �� x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒK �KH
Q6O��Ò C6� @�Ò��ÖÒ@r ����9ÒGfK �Q EñFEøF&E&øK n= Eð�EEx�vK �K@r@�K �� ¼@Ò=9��ÒK zK�Ò� 999�Kï ßßßG�99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G
�KQ zK�Ò� 999�Kï �99G=ïFFGO�GG�K3GÏ@ D@��fK ���9@íO��K vZ E&òF&E&øH9=D H¼~�6Hï ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �� �QG@�=Ò �=G���ÒH
��ÖÒ�Ò OÒ G@�=9ÒGfK �� =�@3�GK= �� QÒO69�OGfK G@�3�O9�3Ò � �K@@�9�3Ò �� 3�9�6�K= G�=Ò�K= � ��3�=K G�@9�O��O9�= Ò
�@K9Ò �K x6O��9G�K �� x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒK �KO�K@Q� �=G���ª�ÒGç�= 9E�O��Ò= �K 6�@QK �� =���@@O��ÒG �O�K@QÒGç�= Ò9@Ò3E=
�K DK@9Ò� �Ò 6@ÒO=GÒ@@O��Ò XßßßGQ6O�Ö��@@��@ÒGÏÒG�K3GÏ@ � ßßßG �99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G�KQT K6 G��K 6��G Eòø "õõ"&*ð"G
x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒH¼ÒK *õ �� ÒÏ@�� �� &E&øG ºÒ@�O� ¼Ò@ÏK=Ò 9ÒQGÒ�K H ¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK
vÊ;Òá qI 5;s;ÏvJÅá ã z�� vZ *üG*""F&E&* ¾¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �Ò D@����96@Ò x6O���GÒ� �� x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒK �KH
Q6O��Ò C6� @�Ò��ÖÒ@r ����9ÒGfK �Q EñFEøF&E&øK n= *E�"Ex�vK �K@r@�K �� ¼@Ò=9��ÒK zK�Ò� 999�Kï ßßßG�99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G
�KQ zK�Ò� 999�Kï �99G=ïFFGO�GG�K3GÏ@ D@��fK ���9@íO��K vZ E&ñF&E&ø H¼~�6Hï ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfK �� �QG@�=Ò GÒ@Ò �K@O�H
��Q�O9K �� @��Ò@�Ò �� �r= �� �KÖ�O�Ò GÒ@Ò Ò9�O��@ Ò= ��QÒO�Ò= �Ò= ��3�@=Ò= =��@�9Ò@�Ò= �K x6O��9G�K �� x6O�Ö
��@@��@ÒH¼ÒK � �� Ò�K@�K �KQ Ò= �=G���ª�ÒGç�=K C6ÒO9��Ò�� � �KO��Gç�= �KO=9ÒO9�= �Q =�6= ÒO�ÝK=G �O�K@QÒGç�=
Ò9@Ò3E= �K DK@9Ò� �Ò 6@ÒO=GÒ@@O��Ò XßßßGQ6O�Ö��@@��@ÒGÏÒG�K3GÏ@ � ßßßG �99G=ïFFÏ���KQG@Ò=G�KQT K6 G��K 6��G Eòø
"õõ"&*ð"G x6O�Ö ��@@��@ÒH¼ÒK *õ �� ÒÏ@�� �� &E&øG ºÒ@�O� ¼Ò@ÏK=Ò 9ÒQGÒ�K H ¾��O9� �� ºKO9@Ò9ÒGfKG

ëäWSWIÝÚä� AÚ?I�Ië�C �W ��Aëï SïäAïàï
ëWã ?D âÇ¹ãÃâÃ¹ ;µmP <ó<!=ûï ?Å}�-?æ ±?C-4È-È;Z? �� �E;4�1ÈB �1;���Èw�ÊÈ�È �E ?4�ÈC�ÊÈ;Z? �� �'�C-?1 � ;4?�*?
;Z? ;È4È 4�Èw�ÊÈ;Z? �È ûS �Ñ;? ±ÈE;? �?4E?1?=³µB 7*� ?�?44�4f C? ;�4.?�? �� <ì È <è �� }*C�? �� û<ûïB �E ±ÈE?
;? �?4E?1?=³µB ;?4 �C-�4E9��? �È 0��4�-È4�È o*C���;Èw �� µ�4��*w-*4ÈB �� È�?4�? �?E ±?m)�mx? ;qµ-µ�?4oµ
-4µm0��4��?)>³4 mP çóé!èû=û<û÷B È-4È'91 �? ;4��Z? �w�-4ãC��? -�;? E�C?4 ;4�;? �w?ÅÈw ¯È-È 0�11Z?æ <û=<ï=ûï
b1 <ç�B È-4È'91 �--;1æ==�E*C���;�?>�?E>Å4=;E��=E?�Èw��È��=�C��Ñ>;�;> ? ���-Èw �?C-�C�? È1 �C1-4*;Ý�1 �C�?C-4È?1�
��1;?C.'�w C?1 w�Cz1æ �--;1æ==ÓÓÓ>�?'>Å4=;C�;=;-?Å4B �--;1æ==�E*C���;�?>�?E>Å4=;E��=E?�Èw��È��=�C��Ñ>;�;> x¯ ;m±;
CP !÷ç<èé<û<<<!!<?!?<<<<éû=û<ûï> ¯�EÈ�1 ;*Åw��È;Ý�1 ;?1-�4�?4�1 1�4Z? ��1;?C�Å�w�ÊÈ�È1 C? 1�-� �? ¯�f4�? �? o*?
C��.;�?> ±ÈE;? �?4E?1??³µB !ì=<ó=ûï> u?1�C��� ;�4��4È �È 0�w'ÈÙ ;4��?��4È>

ÛÔGCG9ÍÊÔt 1Ê/9q9Ût3 oG qt/ÊoßÐ
tÈ9Ðß oG 39q9ÍtIÄß E u1J��7B�F �� µÏJ1�F8=·¹ �ÏÒ 8ÏÌ�; >1� ;�Ï~�ÒÏ;n ~���4ÏCbF JÏ LF?
�Ï~��Ï�� A;��bF �~�4;ìJ��F sZA�<øñ=ü<üñ> EÌ��4Fê µFJ4;Ï4ÏCbF �� �LB;�8Ï BÏ;Ï µFJ84;1CbF
� ;��F;LÏ8 ;�LÏJ�8��J4�8 �� �Ï8Ï8 �� 4Ï�BÏ8 JF BF.FÏ�F �� µÏJ1�F8 0�~�F JF L1J��7B�F ��
µÏJ1�F8=·Ï> 4�BFê u�JF; B;�CF �~FÌÏ~> 7�88bF ��Ïê <ì=<ñ=ü<üñB j8 <ë�<<B JF AF;4Ï~ �� w���4ÏCæ�8
·F~8Ï �� w���4ÏCæ�8 �F ·;Ï8�~ ã ·wwB ÚÚÚ>Ì~~>F;�>Ì;> ���4Ï�8 JF BF;4Ï~ ÚÚÚ>Ì~~>F;�>Ì; F1 B�~F ~�J�
ÚÚÚ>�ÏJ1�F8>ÌÏ>�F.>Ì;=���4Ï�8 wÏ�FJ ��~�B� �ÏLÏ µÏLBF8? A;��F��;F w¹}Es ��w}A� �¹u¹
µ¹uAE7 A;��F��;F>

ÇÀ404%¹¶Àb û¶ù%^%Çbý \4 b`b�Àb
b´%¼Ë \4 ý%^%¹bHÂË ÇÀ4,ÂË 4ý4¹À�ù%^Ë ù1 ÁÁ�Â£Á£�2 &z7;Û g�?;0 70�9; vi8§©i2 ©¿�0)&0ÂÛ 0á10ä1ï0ïä6
`- 0Ý}Ûë06 };0d0z; �� §0Â-+szÂ2 -��z-)0; �� 70�9; 7Â0Â �&)&0Â � �#�?)&Âs Â3&z-z9X; �� AÂ)�0zÂz- �s7)0z�;- ��-)z?Â�;-
Â AÂ?&)�?9X; �Â zs&Az?Â9X; 7×¿sz�Â6 �Â 0��� �s7)0z�Â �Â- �-�;sÂ- A&?z�z7Âz-6 �Â- &?z�Â��- �� -Â×��6 � ;&)0Â-
AÂ?&)�?9Û�- 3&� -�0X; 0�ÂszÈÂ�Â- 7�s; g&?z�+7z; �� ©¿Â+0Â6 §Â}zÂ6 ?Â- �-7��z��Â9Û�- � 3&Â?)z�Â��- �;?-)Â?)�- ?;
&�0A; �� -���02?�zÂ2 i;�Âs �Â �z-7&)Â � }�z)ÂsÛ ?; -z)� }))7-Û11¿?�2;0�2¿012 o?�;0AÂ9Û�-Û CÞÞ? ÜÝóóó3Þï006 �AÂzsÛ sz�z)Â3
�Â;��;A70Â-27AÂ¬�AÂzs2�;A �1;& 7�s; -z)� }))7-Û11�zÂ0z;2Â¿Âz0Â2¿Â2�;#2¿01};A�7Â��2 iÂAÂ0 )zs#Â -�z- Ø 40��;�z0;2
b´%¼Ë \4 ý%^%¹bHÂË ÇÀ4,ÂË 4ý4¹À�ù%^Ë ù1 ÁÁ�Â£Á£�2 &z7;Û g�?;0 70�9; 48- i8&}2 ©¿�0)&0ÂÛ 0á10ä1ï0ïä6
`- 0Ü}Û006 };0d0z; �� §0Â-+szÂ2 -��z-)0; �� 70�9;- 7Â0Â ©3&z-z9X; �&)&0Â �� AÂ)�0zÂz- �� }z�z�?� 7�--;Âs � szA7�ÈÂ6
��-)z?Â�;- Â Â)�?��0 `- ?���--z�Â��- �Â- �z#�0-Â- )��0�)Â0zÂ- �; g&?z�+7z; �� ©¿Âz0Â1§©6 ;¿-�0#Â�Â- Â- �-7��z3
��Â9Û�- �; &�0A; �� -���02?�zÂ26 ?Â- �-7��z��Â9Û�- � 3&Â?)z�Â��- �;?-)Â?)�- ?; &�0A; �� -���02?�zÂ2 i;�Âs �Â
�z-7&)Â � }�z)ÂsÛ ?; -z)� }))7-Û11¿?�2;0�2¿012 o?�;0AÂ9Û�-Û CÞÞ? ÜÝóóó3Þï006 �3AÂzsÛ sz�z)Â�Â;��;A70Â-27AÂ¬�AÂzs2�;A
�1;& 7�s; -z)� }))7-Û11�zÂ0z;2Â¿Âz0Â2¿Â2�;#2¿01};A�7Â��2 iÂAÂ0 )zs#Â -�z- Ø 40��;�z0;2

Æ¿3/3%¸µ¿a úµø%]%Æaü [3 úa¸a [3 »ÂÊ "ÊÂÊ
Æ¿3/3%¸µ¿a [3 úa¸a [3 »ÂÊ "ÊÂÊ a³%»Ê [3 ü%]%¸aHÂÊ ø�Â ��Á¢À¢� ]Êø]Ê¿¿�ø]%a Æj_ü%]a ø�Â
À�Á¢À¢� D ¶BF07Ë0Ë>]B �� �H>7�4Ë �4>���Ëz�ÎË�Ë �H �F��F�Ë7�Ë >Ë7Ë �BF407->]B �B �ËH>B �� �7ËHË 4�F0<0��Ë �Ë
�4�BzË H-F���>Ëz 8B4Ë sË7�Ë ,���7Ë 1Ë*Ë7�4G zB�Ëz�ÎË�Ë FB ¸BF¢HG 4��� �B H-F��0>�B �� sË0Ë �� 4]B yB]BD¸ºC ºÈ�7D
0-7Ëë &"BAñB"A"ô e4 Aì�C ?8��äC �u�18§q|¶C qS ü"B"A"ô Û 8��|418C ´� ?8�sC4 D º:-�4�>]B �� È7�F:-��B4
>Ë7Ë >Ë7:-� �F�ËF0�z :-� 4�7]B ��40�FË�B4 Ë4 �7����4G �4�BzË4 �� ��-�Ë>]B �F�ËF0�z � B4 ¶�F07B4 �� º0�F��H�F0B
�4>���Ëz�ÎË�B *�4ËF�B Ë0�F��7 Ë4 F���44��Ë��4 �B4 Ëz-FB4 �Ë 8��� ?ÜÈz��Ë s-F���>Ëz �� �F4�FB �� sË0Ë �� 4]B
yB]B Û ¸ºG �-F�B s-F���>Ëz �� 4ËÜ�� � B �-F�B s-F���>Ëz �� º44�407F��Ë 4B��ËzG �40�4 Ë 4�7�H �-40�Ë�B4 �BH 7�D
�-74B4 *�F�-zË�B4 T8�¶.84C ��´�8ºu ?4¸B�qº4Bs´4 � ?8«?8|C4PC ºÈ�70-7Ëë AíBAôB"A"ô e4 Aì�C ?8��äC
�u�18§q|¶C qS üüB"A"ô Û 8��|418C ´� ?8�sC4 D º:-�4�>]B �� >�z�Ë4 � �Ëz�-zË�B7Ë4 *�4ËF�B Ë0�F��7 Ë4 F���4D
4��Ë��4 �B �-F��BFËH�F0B �Ë4 .F��Ë��4 �Ë 8��� ?ÜÈz��Ë s-F���>Ëz �� �F4�FBG �Ë4 4��7�0Ë7�Ë4 � �B �-F�B s-F���>Ëz
�� º44�407F��Ë 4B��ËzG �40�4 Ë 4�7�H �-40�Ë�B4 �BH 8�¶.84C ��´�8ºu T|�´D4.º4B�qº4Bs´4P � >7è>7�BG �Ë
?7����0-7Ë �B s-F��0>�B �� sË0Ë �� 4]B yB]B D ¸ºC ºÈ�70-7Ëë AíBAôB"A"ô e4 Aì�C ?8��äC �u�18§q|¶C qS üøB"A"ô
Û 8��|418C ´� ?8�sC4 D ¶BF07Ë0Ë>]B �� �H>7�4Ë >Ë7Ë �B7F���H�F0B � �F40ËzË>]B �� Ë�Ë��H�Ë4 ËB Ë7 z�*7�G >Ë7Ë
-0�z�ÎË>]B FË4 >7Ë>Ë4 � i7�Ë4 >ÜÈz��Ë4 �B H-F��0>�B �� sË0Ë �� 4]B yB]BB¸ºC ºÈ�70-7Ëë AíBAôB"A"ô e4 Aì�C ?8��äC
�u�18§q|¶C qS üôB"A"ô Û 8��|418C ´� ?8�sC4 D º:-�4�>]B �� �:-�>ËH�F0B4 �� >7B0�>]B �F��*��-Ëz T�?|4P
Ë ¢H �� Ë0�F��7 Ë4 F���44��Ë��4 �Ë 4��7�0Ë7�Ë �� CÈ7Ë4 � 4�7*�>B4 ?ÜÈz��B4 �B s-F��0>�B �� sË0Ë �� 4]B yB]BB
¸ºC ºÈ�70-7Ëë AîBAôB"A"ô e4 Aì�C ?8��äC �u�18§q|¶C qS üñB"A"ô Û 8��|418C ´� ?8�sC4 D ¶BF07Ë0Ë>]B ��
�H>7�4Ë �4>���Ëz�ÎË�Ë >Ë7Ë zB�Ë>]B �� �ËH�F�]B H-F�}B��40B Ë<7�B �->zB �BH B>�7Ë�B7 � �BHÈ-400*�z Ë ¢H ��
Ë0�F��7 Ë4 F���44��Ë��4 �Ë ?7����0-7Ë s-F���>Ëz �� sË0Ë �� 4]B yB]BB¸ºC ºÈ�70-7Ëë &"BAôB"A"ô e4 Aì�C ?8��äC
�u�18§q|¶C qS üîB"A"ô Û 8��|418C ´� ?8�sC4 D º:-�4�>]B �� È7�F:-��B4 >Ë7Ë Ë0�F��7 Ë4 Ë0�*��Ë��4 ��-D
�Ë0�*Ë4 � 7��7�Ë0�*Ë4 �Ë4 �4�BzË4 �BH ��-�Ë>]B |F�ËF0�z � Ëz-FB4 �Ë �4�BzË s-F���>Ëz ¶Ë4Ë �Ë sË0Ë �B s-F��0>�B
�� sË0Ë �� 4]B yB]B Û ¸ºC ºÈ�70-7Ëë AîBAôB"A"ô e4 Aì�C �´|1º|4 ´|4?Cq·,�|4 �së �00>4ëBBÖÖÖCHË0Ë��4ËB�BËBC
ÈËC�B*CÈ7B4�0�Bz���0Ë�B�4G �00>4ëBBÖÖÖCz���0ËF�0C�BHCÈ7 � FB ?q¶? T?B70Ëz qË��BFËz �� ¶BH>7Ë4 ?ÜÈz��Ë4PC

Ä½1-1"¶³½^ ø³ö"["Ä^ú Y1 ÄÈ½¶È ¹1)³½È
^±"¹È Y1 ½1ø^½[^GÁÈ Y1 ú"["¶^GÁÈ Ä½1)ÁÈ 1ú1¶½�ö"[È ö0 ¼¡¼½�¼�� OGSÅ�CCS ÉÃ����C@GÉ@�;S
�^ #V-9#U5T5- S OG��S��GS ÃS �=��ÅÁO�S Ã� OSG@S C��=GSUÇÉ >PETØ LèÕ��¥P ØPB �T>�E�BBØ¢PB Ø G��ÉGW
ÅÉ�ïS ¢Ø ��¥�>ØKjP TØ VP¢Ø��¢Ø¢� OE��jP TØ �PEVØ ���>EòT�¥ØZ ¥;�P PÕ��>P Iþ G���B>EP ¢� LE�KPB LØEØ ¥PT>EØ>ØKjP
¢� �VLE�BØ �BL�¥�Ø��ÛØ¢Ø TØ LE�B>ØKjP ¢� B�E8�KP ¢� Ø��V�T>ØKjP �B¥P�ØEZ E�BLPTBv8�� L��P LE�LØEP ¢� E����Kì�B
¢�vE�ØB ¢�B>�TØ¢ØB r V�E�T¢Ø �B¥P�ØE Ø B�E ¢�B>E�Õ;=¢Ø ØPB Ø�;TPB ¢Ø E�¢� �;T�¥�LØ� ¢� �TB�TP ¢� OPE>P C��;EP ¢P
ØTP ��>�8P ¢� 5T5)Z ¥PT�PEV� �BL�¥�­¥ØKì�BZ H;ØT>�¢Ø¢�BZ ¥PT¢�Kì�B � �â��DT¥�ØB ¥PTB>ØT>�B TP @�EVP ¢� G���EDTW
¥�ØZ �¢�>Ø� � B�;B ØT�âPBV �P8Ø ¢Ø>Ø ¢Ø ¢�BL;>Øþ T!UT)U5T5)Z rB 9T�TTV�T g�PEvE�P ¢� ÇEØB=��ØcV @�LPþ ��TPE LE�KP
��SÇÉ�V �T�PEVØKì�B Ø>EØ8IB ¢P �WVØ��þ �¢�>Ø�BL�LVLBÌ�VØ��V¥PVV ÉH;�B�KjP ¢P �¢�>Ø� Ø>EØ8IB ¢P B�>�þ �>>LBþUU
LPE>Ø�V��¥�>ØT�>V¥PVVÕEU � �>>LþUUäääVØ¥�BBP�T�PEVØ¥ØPV¥PVVÕEUÕØULPE>PB��;EPU�¢�>Ø�BV OPE>P C��;EP W ÇÉZ 9TUT1U5T5)V
�PjP O�¢EP G�Õ��EP ¢P �ØB¥�V�T>P æ OE��P��EPV
^±"¹È Y1 ú"["¶^GÁÈ [Èö[È½½�ö["^ 1ú1¶½�ö"[^ ö0 [1¼¡¼½�¼�� W C�OGS�� OGSÅ�CCSÉÃ����C@GÉ@�W
;S �^ 9V5"-U5T5) É OE����>;EØ �;T�¥�LØ� ¢� OPE>P C��;EPZ C�¥E�>ØE�Ø ¢� OEP��>PB �BL�¥�Ø�B æ C�OGS��Z Ø>EØ8IB ¢P
É��T>� ¢� ÅPT>EØ>ØKjP � �H;�L� ¢� ÉLP�PZ ¢�B��TØ¢PB L��P Ã�¥E�>P T^ 9&V&1TU5T5)Z >PETØ LèÕ��¥PZ LØEØ ¥PT��¥�V�TW
>P ¢PB �T>�E�BBØ¢PBZ H;� E�Ø��ÛØEv ��¥�>ØKjP TØ VP¢Ø��¢Ø¢� ÅPT¥PEEDT¥�Ø ���>EòT�¥Ø TÂ Å� T9TU5T5)Z ¢P >�LP ��TPE
OE�KP ��PÕØ�Z ¥;�P PÕ��>P I Ø ÅS�@GÉ@ÉÅïS Ã� ��OG�CÉ�CO�Å�É��ïÉÃÉOÉGÉÅS�C@G=�ïS Ã� ÅÉ�OSC
Ã� ;ÆGï�É �S �=��ÅÁO�S Ã� OSG@S C��=GSUÇÉZ ÅS��SG�� ÅS�@GÉ@S Ã� G�OÉCC� !--!!9U5T51U
��COUÅÉ�8ÉV gäääVÕ��VPE�VÕEcZ �V �B>E�>Ø ¥PT�PEV�¢Ø¢� ¥PV P OEP��>P ÇvB�¥P � ¢�VØ�B ¢P¥;V�T>PB ¥PTB>ØT>�B
TPB Ø;>PBV G���V Ø LE�B�T>� ��¥�>ØKjP Ø ��� ��¢�EØ� T^ 9-V911U5T59 � ¢�VØ�B ����B�ØKì�B ØL��¥v8��BV G�¥�Õ�V�T>P
¢ØB OEPLPB>ØBþ ¢ØB T!þTT� ¢P ¢�Ø 9#UT-U5T5) rB T!þTT� ¢P ¢�Ø T!UT)U5T5)Ý �T=¥�P ¢Ø C�BBjP ¢� Ã�BL;>Ø ¢� OE�KPBþ
rB 9TþTT� ¢P ¢�Ø T!UT)U5T5)Z TP �T¢�E�KP ���>EòT�¥Pþ äääVÕ��VPE�VÕEZ �PEvE�P ¢� ÇEØB=��ØV �T�PEVØKì�B Ø>EØ8IB ¢P
�WVØ��þ ��¥�>ØB�LEP��ÌLPE>PB��;EPVÕØV�P8VÕEV ÉH;�B�KjP ¢P �¢�>Ø� LPE V��P ¢P B=>�P ���>EòT�¥Pþ äääVÕ��VPE�VÕE Z äääV
�P8VÕEULT¥L �
�>>LþUUäääVØ¥�BBP�T�PEVØ¥ØPV¥PVVÕEUÕØULPE>PB��;EPU��¥�>Ø¥P�BUÏVP¢Ø��¢Ø¢�Ö¥PT¥PEE�T¥�ØWL;Õ��¥Ø W OPE>P C��;EP W
ÇÉZ 9)UT-U5T5)V �ØE¥;B GP¢E��;�B �;�¢�B æ C;ÕB�¥E�>vE�P ¢� ��¥�>ØKì�B � ÅPT>EØ>PBV
^±"¹È Y1 ú"["¶^GÁÈ [Èö[È½½�ö["^ 1ú1¶½�ö"[^ ö0 [1¡¡½�¼�� W C�OGS�� OGSÅ�CCS ÉÃ����C@GÉW
@�;S �^ 9V5")U5T5) É OE����>;EØ �;T�¥�LØ� ¢� OPE>P C��;EPZ C�¥E�>ØE�Ø ¢� OEP��>PB �BL�¥�Ø�B æ C�OGS��Z Ø>EØ8IB
¢P É��T>� ¢� ÅPT>EØ>ØKjP � �H;�L� ¢� ÉLP�PZ ¢�B��TØ¢PB L��P Ã�¥E�>P T^ 9&V&1TU5T5)Z >PETØ LèÕ��¥PZ LØEØ ¥PT��W
¥�V�T>P ¢PB �T>�E�BBØ¢PBZ H;� E�Ø��ÛØEv ��¥�>ØKjP TØ VP¢Ø��¢Ø¢� ÅPT¥PEEDT¥�Ø ���>EòT�¥Ø TÂ Å� 99U5T5)Z ¢P >�LP
��TPE OE�KP ��PÕØ�Z ¥;�P PÕ��>P I Ø ÅS�@GÉ@ÉÅïS Ã� ��OG�CÉ �CO�Å�É��ïÉÃÉ OÉGÉ G�K=É����ÅÉ�ïS
ÃÉ OÉ;����@É�ïS Ã� ÉÅ�CCS � G��SG�É � ÅS�C@G=�ïS Ã� ���GÉ�C@G=@=GÉ �É OGÉ�É ÃÉC O�W
@É��=��GÉC �S �=��ÅÁO�S Ã� OSG@S C��=GS æ ÇÉZ ÅS��SG�� ÅS�@GÉ@S Ã� G�OÉCC� !)1!))U5T51U
�@=GUÅÉ�8ÉV gäääVÕ��VPE�VÕEcZ �V �B>E�>Ø ¥PT�PEV�¢Ø¢� ¥PV P OEP��>P ÇvB�¥P � ¢�VØ�B ¢P¥;V�T>PB ¥PTB>ØT>�B TPB
Ø;>PBV G���V Ø LE�B�T>� ��¥�>ØKjP Ø ��� ��¢�EØ� T^ 9-V911U5T59 � ¢�VØ�B ����B�ØKì�B ØL��¥v8��BV G�¥�Õ�V�T>P ¢ØB
OEPLPB>ØBþ ¢ØB T!þTT� ¢P ¢�Ø 9#UT-U5T5) rB T!þTT� ¢P ¢�Ø 91UT)U5T5)Ý �T=¥�P ¢Ø C�BBjP ¢� Ã�BL;>Ø ¢� OE�KPBþ rB
9TþTT� ¢P ¢�Ø 91UT)U5T5)Z TP �T¢�E�KP ���>EòT�¥Pþ äääVÕ��VPE�VÕEZ �PEvE�P ¢� ÇEØB=��ØV �T�PEVØKì�B Ø>EØ8IB ¢P �WVØ��þ
��¥�>ØB�LEP��ÌLPE>PB��;EPVÕØV�P8VÕEV ÉH;�B�KjP ¢P �¢�>Ø� LPE V��P ¢P B=>�P ���>EòT�¥Pþ äääVÕ��VPE�VÕE Z äääV�P8VÕEU
LT¥L � �>>LþUUäääVØ¥�BBP�T�PEVØ¥ØPV¥PVVÕEUÕØULPE>PB��;EPU��¥�>Ø¥P�BUÏVP¢Ø��¢Ø¢�Ö¥PT¥PEE�T¥�ØWL;Õ��¥Ø W OPE>P
C��;EP W ÇÉZ 9)UT-U5T5)V �ØE¥;B GP¢E��;�B �;�¢�B æ C;ÕB�¥E�>vE�P ¢� ��¥�>ØKì�B � ÅPT>EØ>PBV

åÞSOSC×ÔÞ� ;Ô9C}Cå�= {S ÚS9GéÞ {é �é9OC;
�ÒCÚé {S =C}C×�SÌé Ã À> }G�;�{� åÞSKÌé 9; ßÄÀàÀßÀ¶ 86¯6 jP 44ïâ5óç ¯ 82���~+(2Æ l(A~�~9Æu �� -�A�=2
�= ­=A C Ù ­¯: 9=2 C�~= �Æ -��2�+Æ2~Æ l(A~�~9Æu �� -ÆÙ��: +=2AÆ 9ÙÃu~�= 5(� = 92=��//= �C �9-�2Æ��: �({= =Ã{�+= 9
«=A+2Æ+Æ;Z= �� �C92�/Æ 9Æ2Æ Æ5(~/~;Z= �� ~A/(C=/ �=C9u�C�A+Æ2�/ 9Æ2Æ Æ+�A��2 Æ/ A���//~�Æ��/ �Æ/ -��2�+Æ2~Æ
�� -ÆÙ��: �= l(A~�-9~= �� -�A�=2 �= ­=A C 7 ­¯: �=~ �=A/~��2Æ�= ©�-�1*<: �~ÆA+� �Æ Æ(/4A�~Æ �� 92=9=/+Æ/
~A+�2�//Æ�Æ/6 ©~ÆA+� �~//=:  �Æ 2�Æ��A�Æ�Æ A=%Æ /�//Z= 9Æ2Æ = �~Æ 4ç �� CÆ~= �� ó4óç: b/ 4á�44C~A: �C �=A�=2C~7
�Æ�� �=C Æ u��~/uÆ;Z= %~��A+�: 9�2CÆA���A�= ~AÆu+�2Æ�Æ/ Æ/ ��CÆ~/ �=A�~;Ý�/ �= ��~+Æu6 ��~+Æuà �++9à55�=�C6=2�6Ã25
ÃÆ5/�A�=2�=Ã=A C5��~+Æ~/ ÑÑÑ6/�A�=2�=Ã=A C6ÃÆ6�=%6Ã2 u~Ax n~�~+Æ;Ý�/ n=�Æu �Æ ©~/9(+Æà �++9/à55�C(A~�~9~=6�=C6
Ã259C/Ã5C=�Æu~�Æ��5~A��Ï69�96 t© �Æ «=A+2Æ+Æ;Z= 8j«8 APà ÷ïáââï4â444÷ïá7÷74444ïë5ó4óç 1�AÆ+Æ l�2�4/ lÆ~Æ
-��2�+Æ2~Æ l(A~�~9Æu �� -ÆÙ��

Ã¼/+/!µ²¼\ ÷²õ!Y!Ã\ù W/ ¸�µ!¼Ç W!\¸
\°!¸Ç W/ ù!Y!µ\FÁÇ 5 d#<x�)4x8 �� &`&x-8 ¡xÀ*2 ¥À{xÀ2 -�ÀpxÄÀ-` 1-�~T8 yp�&-Ý<x�8 ,,Ù-ë,ëá/
&*12 �xÀ ,ë-,á-ë,ëá \* ,ÙØ,,{. 5½u�&8Ø À0#x*x5T8 �#&#-À � �þ�<&#Àp �� >áþ�x* �xþ�-*x��À�8*2 4À-À
À&�<��- À* ��>À<�À* �À* �xþ�-*À* &��-�&À-xÀ* � u#<�8* d#<x�x4Àx* ��*&� d#<x�)4x8 �� &`&x-8
¡xÀ*2 y�x&Àx* � À<�Ë8* �<�8<&-À>/*� <8 {&&4*Ø--½<�.8-~.½- � {&&4*Ø--*À&x-8�xÀ*.½À.~8þ.½--��x&Àx*2
k<�8->À5×�*Ø <8 *�&8- �� px�x&À5T8 �� ëM À ÞM ��x-À2 {8-`-x8 ,ÚØ,, \* ïëØ,,{*2 � 4�p8 �/>ÀxpØ px�x&À©
*À&x-8�xÀ*.½À.~8þ.½-. &`&x-8 ¡xÀ*2 ¥À{xÀ. ïÛ �� À½-xp �� ë,ëá. &{�xp{À £-x*&x<À �8* &À<&8* ¥x*48
1-�~8�x-À

ÝÕJFJ;ÎËÕx 3Ë1;t;Ýx5 rJ Îx1ÙËJ 1áÉá ¼ vx?;x
xÉ;Ñá rJ 5;t;ÎxJÅá

0+�|T6 xn�$+Ý:v�6 :J *íÞ+é*éÞ - 4»s�$6× 0+�($¾5T6 �� (�+üv56( �� (v($�<¾ �� |�+�:�v¾<�:$6
�n�$+Ý:v�6 � �6:$+6n� �� <¾:!$�:5×�( 2+�ü�:$vü¾( � �6++�$vü¾(0 (�+üv56 �� |!v:�y60 �6+:��v<�:$6
�� án�60 n!»+v��¾:$�(0 2:�!(0 2�5¾( � ��<¾v( v:(!<6( :���((`+v6( \ <¾:!$�:5T6 �� ü�)�!n6( �
<¾.!v:`+v6( 2�+$�:��:$�( \ �+6$¾ <!:v�v2¾n, %�((T6 0Ó»nv�¾× *Þ,*Þ,é*éÞ0 \( *Ø×**, %v$� �¾ (�(-
(T6× |6ü,»++�6<2+¾(, k:�6+<¾5×�( :6 �-<¾vn× �2n,$¾:.!�:6ü6¨|<¾vn,�6<, "¾:.!� b6ü6+£¥0 �<
íÙ,*â,é*éÞ, 0¾!n6 )v�¾+�6 £6:�< ¡¾+:�v+6 - 0+���v$6 d!:v�v2¾n

íæ[W[LßÜæ� CÜAL�Lí�E �[ �ñALßñ
�AíI Aº Ò¿ïÎÆÂïÊ¼ÂîíííÒðÂÒ

�ÚLâñ �[ EL�Lß�[Õñ ð íæ[SÕñ íæ[â[A�L�E
í�æ� æ[SLâßæñ �[ íæ[[ñ AD íííí¼îÎíÎÂ ð âæí

S [@Y�©BQ�U ¦¢ ÇUY�CUQÇÜ CUJYÜ QîÙ��©UV QÜJÜ ©UY�¢©�[¢YCU ¦UG �YC¢J¢GGÜ¦UGV M@¢ J¢Ü��ßÜJz ��©�S
CÜOnU YÜ [U¦Ü��¦Ü¦¢ OH��öS OH�D��Å�É� OÉHÉ H���DAHS Ã� OH��S �e PPþQ1P1% DHO
í OHSÅ�DDS ÉÃ����DAHÉA�=S �e 5PýQ1P1%V A�OSû ���SH OH��S OSH �SA�V YUG C¢J[UG
¦Ü �¢� �¢¦¢JÜ� �e 5)R5--Q1P15V Ù¢[ ©U[U ÜG ¦¢[Ü�G �¢��G�ÜOnU ©UJJ¢�ÜCÜG ¢ ¦¢[Ü�G ¢ç��IY©�ÜG
QJ¢=�GCÜG ¢[ �¦�CÜ� ¢ G¢@G ÉY¢çUGR SÇ��ASû H¢��GCJU ¦¢ QJ¢OUG ¦¢ �UC¢G J¢[ÜY¢G©¢YC¢G QÜJÜ
ÜM@�G�OnU ¦¢ �IY¢JUG Ü��[¢YCB©�UG ¦¢GC�YÜ¦UG ÜU QJ¢QÜJU ¦Ü [¢J¢Y¦Ü ¢G©U�ÜJV QÜJÜ ÜC¢Y¦¢J UG
Ü�@YUG ¦Ü J¢¦¢ QîÙ��©Ü [@Y�©�QÜ� ¦¢ ¢¦@©ÜOnUV ©UY�UJ[¢ C¢J[UG ¢ ©UY¦�Oò¢G ©UYC�¦ÜG ¢[ ¢¦�CÜ�
¢ G¢@G ÜY¢çUGR �¦�CÜ�û éééRÙUY�CURÙÜR�U=RÙJ S U@ YU Ã¢QÜJCÜ[¢YCU ¦¢ ��©�CÜOò¢G ¢ ÅUYCJÜCUG ¦Ü
OJ¢�¢�C@JÜ �@Y�©�QÜ� ¦¢ ÇUY�CUQÇÜV �U©Ü��ßÜ¦U YÜ OJÜOÜ ��B¦�U ÅJ@ßV Å¢YCJUV ¦ÜG Pý�PP vG 51�PPR
�Y�UJ[ÜOò¢Gû G¢CUJ��©�CÜ©ÜUQ[ÙÌãÜ�UUR©U[RÙJR ÉÙ¢JC@JÜû PþQP%Q1P1% vG Pü�PPR ÇUY�CUSÇÜV 5þ ¦¢
ÜÙJ�� ¦¢ 1P1%R �ÜJM@Bß�Ü �Ü©ÜîÙÜG ¦UG DÜYCUG í É�¢YC¢ ¦¢ ÅUYCJÜCÜOnUR

�ÚLâñ �[ EL�Lß�[Õñ
íæ[SÕñ íæ[â[A�L�E í�æ� æ[SLâßæñ �[ íæ[[ñ AD íííí»îÎíÎÂ ð âæí

S [@Y�©BQ�U ¦¢ ÇUY�CUQÇÜ CUJYÜ QîÙ��©UV QÜJÜ ©UY�¢©�[¢YCU ¦UG �YC¢J¢GGÜ¦UGV M@¢ J¢Ü��ßÜJz ��©�S
CÜOnU YÜ [U¦Ü��¦Ü¦¢ OH��öS OH�D��Å�É� OÉHÉ H���DAHS Ã� OH��S �e PPýQ1P1% DHO
í OHSÅ�DDS ÉÃ����DAHÉA�=S �e 5PüQ1P1%V A�OSû ���SH OH��S OSH �SA�V YUG C¢J[UG
¦Ü �¢� �¢¦¢JÜ� �e 5)R5--Q1P15V Ù¢[ ©U[U ÜG ¦¢[Ü�G �¢��G�ÜOnU ©UJJ¢�ÜCÜG ¢ ¦¢[Ü�G ¢ç��IY©�ÜG
QJ¢=�GCÜG ¢[ �¦�CÜ� ¢ G¢@G ÉY¢çUGR SÇ��ASû H¢��GCJU ¦¢ QJ¢OUG ¦¢ �UC¢G J¢[ÜY¢G©¢YC¢G QÜJÜ
ÜM@�G�OnU ¦¢ �IY¢JUG Ü��[¢YCB©�UGV z�@Ü [�Y¢JÜ�V QJU¦@CUG ¦¢ ��[Q¢ßÜV ����¢Y¢V @C¢YGB��UGV ¦¢GS
©ÜJCz=¢�GV ¢[ÙÜ�Ü�¢YGV ¢ �UJC��J@C� QÜJÜ ÜC¢Y¦¢J Ü OJ¢�¢�C@JÜ �@Y�©�QÜ� ¦¢ ÇUY�CU ¢ CU¦ÜG ÜG G@ÜG
D¢©J¢CÜJ�ÜG �@Y�©�QÜ�GV ©UY�UJ[¢ C¢J[UG ¢ ©UY¦�Oò¢G ©UYC�¦ÜG ¢[ ¢¦�CÜ� ¢ G¢@G ÜY¢çUGR �¦�CÜ�û
éééRÙUY�CURÙÜR�U=RÙJ S U@ YU Ã¢QÜJCÜ[¢YCU ¦¢ ��©�CÜOò¢G ¢ ÅUYCJÜCUG ¦Ü OJ¢�¢�C@JÜ �@Y�©�QÜ� ¦¢
ÇUY�CUQÇÜV �U©Ü��ßÜ¦U YÜ OJÜOÜ ��B¦�U ÅJ@ßV Å¢YCJUV ¦ÜG Pý�PP vG 51�PPR �Y�UJ[ÜOò¢Gû G¢CUJ��©�CÜS
©ÜUQ[ÙÌãÜ�UUR©U[RÙJR ÉÙ¢JC@JÜû PþQP%Q1P1% vG 5)�PPR ÇUY�CUSÇÜV 5þ ¦¢ ÜÙJ�� ¦¢ 1P1%R �ÜJM@BS
ß�Ü �Ü©ÜîÙÜG ¦UG DÜYCUG í É�¢YC¢ ¦¢ ÅUYCJÜCÜOnUR

ÊÃ848)¼¹Ãf þ¹ü)b)Êf" `8 `Îþ þfb8`Î bÎ¿¼f
büÊ& ü� ¯§Ì�«�ÌÊ¯�ËÊÊÊ¯Í��

f·)¿Î fd8Ã¼¹Ãf `Î ÊÃ80ÀÎ 8"8¼Ã�ü)bÎ üÌ / ÊÊ£Ë«Ê«�
± ±��A+� �� ­=A+2Å+Å8W= �Å 82���}+(2Å l(A}�}9Åu �� «=C lÅ���= ­=/+Å? �/+Å�= �Å ¯Å�}Å?
�=C �(u�2= AÅ n�} üð;üôô:øü? �� 9ü �� ÅÂ2}u �� ø9øü? +=2AÅ 9ÖÂu}�= 5(� �/+c ÅÂ�2+= = 81�{Þ<
�n�*1£jt­< j;M 99ð:ø9øì; *}9=ä l�j<1 81�m< 8<1 &±n<1 {n<¯±n; tA*�}= �� Å�=u�}C�A+=
�Å/ 92=9=/+Å/ä üé:9ð:ø9øì? _/ üø� � ­�2+ÅC� �}Å 9ì:9ì:ø9øì? _/ ü9�? +�A�= 9=2 =Âz�+=ä ­=A<
+2Å+Å8W= �� �C92�/Å 9Å2Å 82�/+Å8W= �� /�2%}8= �� u=�Å8W= �� /=�+ÑÅ2� �� -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�=
�� ¯t ±+}%=/Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� ­=A+ÅÂ}u}�Å�� 8ÖÂu}�ÅÃ -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� 8uÅA= 8u(2}ÅA<
(Åu L88±HÃ -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� n�} �� «}2�+2}È�/ <28ÅC�A+c2}Å/ Ln«<HÃ -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= ��
n�} <28ÅC�A+c2}Å ±A(Åu Ln<±HÃ -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� *�/=(2Å2}ÅÃ -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� �=u�Å
�� 8Å�ÅC�A+=Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� l��}�}AÅ � -��(2ÅA8Å �= *2ÅÂÅu�=Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= ��
�<-=�}Åu? -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� 8=2+Åu �= -�2%}�=2 8ÖÂu}�= l(A}�}9Åu? -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� ¯t
*2}Â(+=/Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� ±22��Å�Å8W= l(A}�}9ÅuÃ -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� 8=2+Åu �= ­=A+2}Â(<
}A+� l(A}�}9ÅuÃ /}/+�CÅ }A+��2Å�= �� Å(�}+=2}ÅÃ -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� «�/}�Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= ��
82=�(2Å�=2}ÅÃ /}/+�CÅ }A+��2Å�= �� �=A+2=u� �� �=C92Å/Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� 82=+=�=u=Ã /}/+�CÅ
}A+��2Å�= �� u}�}+Å8Ú�/Ã /}/+�CÅ }A+��2Å�= �� �=A+2Å+=Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� ±uC=ÏÅ2}�Å�=Ã -}/+�<
CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� 8Å+2}C=A}=Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� �2=+Å/Ã -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� ­=A%1A}=/ �
-}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� 8j­8 � -}/+�CÅ tA+��2Å�= �� <Â2Å/? �=C 92�%}/W= �� C}�2Å8W=? }A�u(}A�=
}A/+ÅuÅ8W=? �=A%�2/W=? +�/+�/? �(/+=C}ÈÅ8W= � /�2%}8=/ �� CÅA(+�A8W= C�A/Åu 5(� %�A�ÅC Å
�Å2ÅA+}2 Å/ Åu+�2Å8Ú�/ u��Å}/ 5(� �Ï}��C Å/ u��}/uÅ8Ú�/ %}��A+�/ 5(� A=2+�}ÅC Å ��/+W= 9ÖÂu}<
�Å? Å�C �� Å+�A��2 _/ ��CÅA�Å/ �= l(A}�*9}= �� «=C lÅ���= ­=/+Å? �/+Å�= �Å ¯Å�}Å; n=�Åu
�� �}/9(+Åä ¯=u/Å �� n}�}+Å8Ú�/ � n�}uÚ�/ Õ ¯nn? �}/9=A*%�u �Cä ÑÑÑ;Âuu;�=C;Â2; ��}+Åu 9=�� /�2
�A�=A+2Å�= AÅ *A+��2Å A= /}+� ÑÑÑ;Âuu;�=C;Â2 � A= 8=2+Åu jÅ�}=AÅu �� ­=A+2Å+Å8Ú�/ 8ÖÂu}�Å/ Õ
8j­8; tA�=2CÅ8Ú�/ Å+2Å%6/ �= AÖC�2=ä LæðHååü9ð<ôì9ô? �<CÅ}uä �=Cu}�}+Å�Å=´�CÅ}u;�=C;«=C
lÅ���= ­=/+Å<¯±? üì �� ÅÂ2}u �� ø9øì; nÅ2}//Å -}u%Å lÅ25(�/ �=/ ±Az=/? ±��A+� �� ­=A+2Å+Å8W=

ÇÀ515&¹¶Àc û¶ù&_&Çcý ]5 ùË´c ´&_Ë¼c
_ùÇ# ù� ¬¤É��¬É�¤¬ÈÇÇÇ¬Ê �

c´&¼Ë ]5 _*cûc]c Çjaý&_c ùÉ / _ÇÇÇ¬È¨Ç¨�
Å LE����>;EØ �;T�¥�LØ� ¢� ~P8Ø 9�LPBØ é ÃØ��ØT ¥PV �;�¥EP TP ØE>��P û'T �T¥�BP �9T ØE>��P ûúT �T¥�BP
� � ØE>��P ûùT �T¥�BP �T ¢Ø ��� ��¢�EØ� T` 3'P3++O/N/3× � TP ¿�¥E�>P �;T�¥�LØ� T` 3þ3úO/N/'T >PETØ
LéÕ��¥P H;� B�Ex E�Ø��ÜØ¢P ;V Á�ØVØV�T>P LéÕ��¥P T` ÁENN3O/N/# Q ���T LØEØ ®TB ¢� ÁE�¢�T¥�Q
ØV�T>P ¢� �T>�E�BBØ¢PB LØEØ ØLE�B�T>ØE LEPLPB>ØB ¢� P®¥�TØB L�¢Ø�ö��¥ØBT ¥;�>;EØ�BT �BLPE>�8ØB
� LE�B>ØE B�E8�LPB LØEØ P �;T�¥>L�P ¢� ~P8Ø 9�LPBØOÃÅT ¥PVP �¿;ÁÅ¿PE�A ¿� P��Á�~ÅAT
¢�T>EP ¢Ø �EØ¢� ¢� LEP�EØVØLkP ¢�B�T8P�8�¢Ø TP pVÕ�>P �¢;¥Ø¥�PTØ�T ¥;�>;EØ�T �BLPE>�8P � ØE>>B>�Q
¥PT TP åLEP�EØVØ �B¥P�Ø �V >�VLP �T>��EØ�ÍT ¥PT�PEV� ØB �BL�¥�®¥ØLí�B � ¥PT¢�Lí�B ¥PTB>ØT>�B
T�B>� �¢�>Ø�P �TB¥E�LkP Ø>EØ8JB ¢P �QVØ��ø ¥E�¢�T¥�ØV�T>PPLVT8È�VØ��P¥PVPÕE P; L�BBPØ�V�T>�
TP �T¢�E�LPø E;Ø �ØE�¥�Ø� ÁØB>��P ÃEØT¥PT T` 3/'úT ÃØ�EEP ÁØB>��PT ¿�B>E�>P ¢� LPB>P ¢Ø �Ø>ØO
~P8Ø 9�LPBØQÃÅT Á�L '#Pù/úQNNN× P; TP Á�T>EP ¢� >E��TØV�T>P ¢� ~P8Ø 9�LPBØ aA�¿�]T �;Q
T�¥>L�P ¢� ~P8Ø 9�LPBØT �B>Ø¢P ¢Ø ÃØ��ØP ÅPB �T>�E�BBØ¢PB P �¢�>Ø� �B>ØEx t ¢�BLPB�LkP TØ >T>��EØ
TP ��T�ø LPE>Ø� ¢Ø >EØTBLØEET¥�Ø Q LE����>;EØ �;T�¥�LØ� ¢� ~P8Ø 9�LPBØ Q A�>� P®¥�Ø� �>>LBøOOäääP
TP8Ø8�¥PBØPÕØP�P8PÕEO � TP LPE>Ø� ~Ø¥�PTØ� ¢� ÁPT>EØ>ØLí�B LéÕ��¥ØB é L~ÁL a�>>LBøOOäääP�P8PÕEO
LT¥L]P >P¢PB PB Ø>PB E���E�T>�B Ø �B>� LEP¥�BBP B�EkP L;Õ��¥Ø¢PB TP ¿�xE�P P®¥�Ø� ¢P �;T�¥>L�PP
~P8Ø 9�LPBØ é ÃØ��ØT 3þ ¢� ØÕE�� ¢� /N/#P Q Å��T� �Ø¥�Ø¢P �PE��EØ é A�¥E�>xE�Ø �;T�¥�LØ� ¢� �¢Q
;¥ØLkPT Á;�>;EØ � ¿�BLPE>PP E�¥�Õ�V�T>P ¢Ø ¿P¥;V�T>ØLkP ¢� �ØÕ���>ØLkP � LEPLPB>Ø ¢� LE�LPø
Å LØE>�E ¢P ¢�Ø /# ¢� ØÕE�� ¢� /N/#P

Ãii; Ð Ã;Ç»-HÒ i½À�"Ò$Ò c; �4½i ; ;Ã4ÒÀÒ c; gÒ$ *;Ã½Ã ci &iÎi
e"Î* "� ²ªÏ�²®Ï�®ªÎÍÍÍ²Ð�²

i»-ÃÒ c; &-e-ÀiHÂÒ c; ÎÇ;4ÂÒ ;&;ÀÇ�"-eÒ "1 Í Î®Í®£
< ,³³�>,�2%}9= ³(+àA=C= �� ·�(Å � �/�=+= �� ±=C r�/(/ �Å nÅ9Å>±Å�}ÅA �=C(A}�Å Å=/ }A+�2>
�//Å�=/ 5(� /� �A�=A+2Å ÅÂ�2+Å Å u}�}+Å9X= AÅ C=�Åu}�Å�� 80�}ß< �n�)0¤ju¯< jN ;ë<ú;úîA
�= +}9= C�A=2 92�9= 9=2 u=+�A +�A�= �=C= =Âz�+= Å ¯=A+2Å+Å9X= �� �C92�/Å 9Å2Å ³5(}/}9X= ��
lÅ+�2}Å}/ �u7+2}�=/A lÅ��}2Å/ ­}%�2/Å/A lÅ+�2}Å}/ �� ¯=A/+2(9X= 9Å2Å 2��(9�2Å9X= � 2�9Å2=/ AÅ/
�/+2(+(2Å/ �+/}�Å/ �= ,³³�A AÅ/ 2(Å/ � Å%�A}�Å/A �� ±=C r�/(/ �Å nÅ9ÅA ��22Å��A/ NC�+Åu=A/A
�ÅA+=A�}2Å/A +(Â=/A ��Å9Å/ �C Å9=JA ��22ÅC�A+Å/ NCÅA(Å}/ � �u7+2}�Å/J= )(Â=/A ¯=A�ÏÚ�/A y}>
�2àC�+2=/ 9Å2Å A=%Å/ u}�Å9Ú�/A ÅC9u}Å9X=A 2��=2CÅ/ � CÅA(+�A9Ú�/ �� 2���/ � 2ÅCÅ}/ Nd�(Å �
�/�=+=JÄ �= ,³³� �� ±=C r�/(/ �Å nÅ9Å>±Å�}ÅA �=A�=2C� �}/�2}C}AÅ�=/ A= ³A�Ï= u �= 2���2}�=
��}+Åu= 4(� /�2d 2�Åu}ÈÅ�Å A= �}Å úç �� ÅÂ2}u �� ú;úîA `/ þîå;;�A Å+2Å%7/ �= /++}= ÑÑÑ=ÂA�==2�=Â2=
< ��}+Åu � Å/ }A�=2CÅ9Ú�/ /�2X= =Â+}�Å/ Å+2Å%7/ �=/ /}+�/å ÑÑÑ=/ÅÅ�ÂzuÅ9Å=�=C=Â2 � ÑÑÑ=ÂA�==2�=
Â2 =( AÅ /��� �= ,³³� /}+(Å�= AÅ 0(Å }Å2ÅA�(A/A /<A Ö ,X= }=+Å2�= Ö ±=C r�/(/ �Å nÅ9Å Ö ±³A
�Å/ çå;; `/ þúå;; �=2Å/ � �Å/ þòå;; `/ þèå;;�/A 9�u= +�u��=A� NèèJ öòçþ>òèþ; Ö ±=C r�/(/ �Å
nÅ9Å>±Å�}ÅA þò �� ÅÂ2}u �� ú;úî Ö n(�}ÅA= �=/ ,ÅA+=/ ¯=/+Å Ö 82��=�}2==

i»-ÃÒ c; &-e-ÀiHÂÒ ÎÇ;4ÂÒ ;&;ÀÇ�"-eÒ "1 ÍÍ�Î®Í®£
< ,³³�>,�2%}9= ³(+àA=C= �� ·�(Å � �/�=+= �� ±=C r�/(/ �Å nÅ9Å>±Å�}ÅA �=C(A}�Å Å=/ }A+�2>
�//Å�=/ 5(� /� �A�=A+2Å ÅÂ�2+Å Å u}�}+Å9X= AÅ C=�Åu}�Å�� 80�}ß< �n�)0¤ju¯< jN ;;è<ú;úîA
�= +}9= C�A=2 92�9= 9=2 u=+�A +�A�= �=C= =Âz�+= Å ¯=A+2Å+Å9X= �� �C92�/Å �/9��}Åu}ÈÅ�Å 9Å2Å
Å5(}/}9X= �� CÅ+�2}Åu �� u}C9�ÈÅ � �}�}�A�A �2A�2=/ Åu}C�A++�}=/A }+�A/ ��/�Å2+d%�}/ � 92=�(>
+=/ �� (+}u}�Å��/ �=C7/+}�Å/A Å /�2�C (+}u}ÈÅ�=/ AÅ/ �ÅA+}AÅ/ � ��CÅ}/ 2�9Å2+}9Ú�/ �= ,³³� ��
±=C r�/(/ �Å nÅ9Å>±Å�}ÅA %}/ÅA�= Å+�A��2 Å/ A���//}�Å��/ ��/+Å ³(+Å25(}Å l(A}�}9ÅuA �=A>
�=2C� �=A�}9Ú�/A 5(ÅA+}�Å��/ � �Ï}�2A�}Å/ �/+ÅÂ�u��}�Å/ A�/+� ��}+Åu � /�(/ ÅA�Ï=/= 4(� /�2d
2�Åu}ÈÅ�Å A= �}Å úæ �� ÅÂ2}u �� ú;úîA `/ þîå;;�A Å+2Å%7/ �= /++}= ÑÑÑ=ÂA�==2�=Â2= < ��}+Åu � Å/
}A�=2CÅ9Ú�/ /�2X= =Â+}�Å/ Å+2Å%7/ �=/ /}+�/å ÑÑÑ=/ÅÅ�ÂzuÅ9Å=�=C=Â2 � ÑÑÑ=ÂA�==2�=Â2 =( AÅ
/��� �= ,³³� /}+(Å�= AÅ 0(Å }Å2ÅA�(A/A /<A Ö ,X= }=+Å2�= Ö ±=C r�/(/ �Å nÅ9Å Ö ±³A �Å/
;çå;; `/ þúå;; �=2Å/ � �Å/ þòå;; `/ þèå;;�/A 9�u= +�u��=A� NèèJ öòçþ>òèþ;<òèþæ Ö ±=C r�/(/ �Å
nÅ9Å>±Å�}ÅA þî �� ÅÂ2}u �� ú;úî Ö n(�}ÅA= ,ÅA+=/ ¯=/+Å Ö 82��=�}2==

Ç¿515&¸µ¿c ûµù&_&Çcý ]5 »�¸&Ë ]Ë Ãµ&ù¸Ë
_ùÇ# ù� ¬¤É �¨É���ÈÇÇÇ¬Ê��

_*cûcû5ù¸Ë Çjaý&_Ë Çc¿c _¿5]5ù_&cû5ù¸Ë
²|¶o¶o�m,? ;�´qx²? ;¶3¶ ²3�°�m²x¶o�m,? m?M =ð@ü=üð? ? o'@|�*8|< �� .**|< �< 7'|@@
*<@´¶C *<1@Ä 8ÖÁt|�< 4'� �Ä1b 1�Ät|ÈÄ1 ²1���@�|ÄB�@*< �� 8�..<Ä y'1*�|�Ä 8Ä1Ä �<@*1Ä*Ä7V< �|1�*Ä
8<1 |@*�1B5�|< �� |@�Ï|�|Á|t|�Ä�� �� t|�|*Ä7V<C �<B 1�.8Ät�< @Ä q�| ����1Ät @?M "ô?"øø>ü"C 8Ä1Ä
;3�/,¶mÞ? °� /�3'xm?/ ²?m/)q,¶/ ok°x²¶/ �/;�²x¶qxÛ¶°¶/ ;¶3¶ ¶,�m°�3 ¶/
°�o¶m°¶/ °¶ /�²3�,¶3x¶ o)mx²x;¶q °� /¶�°� °� /³,x? °? 7)xm,?? ¶ �<�'B�@*Ä7V<
�� �ÄÁ|t|*Ä7V< � 81<8<.*Ä �� 81�7<. .�1V< 1���Á|�Ä. Ä 8Ä1*|1 �� "ê>=ô>ü=üð Ä =ð>=ð>ü=üðC @Ä
.��� �Ä ;1���|*'1Ä o'@|�|8Ät P.�*<1 �� t|�|*Ä7V<LC .|*'Ä�Ä ^ ;1Ä7Ä u<V< u<.5 �< mÄ.�|B�@*<C .>@C
²�@*1<C /|*|< �< 7'|@*<C �� .��'@�Ä Ä .�Ï*Ä@��|1Ä �Ä. =é� ^. "ø�? °|.8<@|Á|t|ÈÄ7V< �< ��|*Ät 8Ä1Ä
�<@.'t*Ä � 1�*|1Ä�Ä @< �@��1�7< �**8.è>>*1Ä@.8Ä1�@�|Ä?.|*|<�<4'|@*<?ÁÄ?�<$?Á1>��|*Ä|.@t|�|*Ä�<�.
� �**8.è>>8@�8?�<$?Á1>Ä88>��|*Ä|. x@�<1BÄ7Ú�. �<B8t�B�@*Ä1�. 8<��1V< .�1 <Á*|�Ä. Ä*1Ä$5. �<
�@BÄ|t t|�|*Ä@*�8B.4¹�BÄ|t?�<B /**|< �< 7'|@*<C "ð>=ô>ü=üð? ´�@��|*< u<.5 �� u�.'. 3�|.C ;1�@
��|*< o'@|�|8Ät?

_*cûcû5ù¸Ë Çjaý&_Ë Çc¿c _¿5]5ù_&cû5ù¸Ë
¶'x/? °� �°x,¶q °� ²|¶o¶o�m,? ;¶3¶ ²3�°�m²x¶o�m,? m?M =í@ü=üð? ? o'@|�*8|<
�� .**|< �< 7'|@*<@´¶C *<1@Ä 8ÖÁt|�< 4'� �Ä1b 1�Ät|ÈÄ1 ²1���@�|ÄB�@*< �� 8�..<Ä y'1*�|�Ä 8Ä1Ä
�<@*1Ä*Ä7V< �|1�*Ä 8<1 |@*�1B5�|< �� |@�Ï|�|Á|t|�Ä�� �� t|�|*Ä7V<C �<B 1�.8Ät�< @Ä q�| ����1Ät @?M
"ô?"øø>ü"C 8Ä1Ä ;3�/,¶mÞ? °� /�3'xm?/ °� �$¶o�/ °� xo¶��m/ �/;�²x¶qxÛ¶°?/
;¶3¶¶,�m°�3 ¶/ °�o¶m°¶/ °¶ /�²3�,¶3x¶ o)mx²x;¶q °� /¶�°� °� /³,x? °? 7)xm@
,?? ¶ �<�'B�@*Ä7V< �� �ÄÁ|t|*Ä7V< � 81<8<.*Ä �� 81�7<. .�1V< 1���Á|�Ä. Ä 8Ä1*|1 �� "ê>=ô>ü=üð
Ä =ð>=ð>ü=üðC @Ä .��� �Ä ;1���|*'1Ä o'@|�|8Ät P.�*<1 �� t|�|*Ä7V<LC .|*'Ä�Ä ^ ;1Ä7Ä u<V< u<.5 �<
mÄ.�|B�@*<C .>@C ²�@*1<C /|*|< �< 7'|@*<C �� .��'@�Ä Ä .�Ï*Ä@��|1Ä �Ä. =é� ^. "ø�? °|.8<@|Á|t|@
ÈÄ7V< �< ��|*Ät 8Ä1Ä �<@.'t*Ä � 1�*|1Ä�Ä @< �@��1�7< �**8.è>>*1Ä@.8Ä1�@�|Ä?.|*|<�<4'|@*<?ÁÄ?�<$?
Á1>��|*Ä|.@t|�|*Ä�<�. � �**8.è>>8@�8?�<$?Á1>Ä88>��|*Ä|. x@�<1BÄ7Ú�. �<B8t�B�@*Ä1�. 8<��1V< .�1
<Á*|�Ä. Ä*1Ä$5. �< �@BÄ|t t|�|*Ä@*�8B.4¹�BÄ|t?�<B /**|< �< 7'|@*<C "ð>=ô>ü=üð? ´�@��|*< u<.5
�� u�.'. 3�|.C ;1���|*< o'@|�|8Ät?


